
AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER,                                                                                                                                       

ROLL NUMBER LIST FIRST YEAR -E&TC (2022-23) 

SR.NO 
Roll. 
No.  

STUDENT_ID NAME_ON_CARD GENDER CATEGORY MOB_NO 

1 1 UG21818 SHINDE SHUBHAM DADASAHEB M OPEN 9284716430 

2 2 UG21755 SHINDE SUJAL JAYPRAKASH F SC 7083317700 

3 3 UG21649 SHINDE VIDYA SHIVAJI F OBC 7517950704 

4 4 UG21707 SHINDE YASH BAJIRAO M OBC 9529488645 

5 5 UG21723 SONAWANE SANSKRUTI SUBHASH F OBC 8975193236 

6 6 UG21776 TAMBE SARTHAK VIJAY M OBC 8767849677 

7 7 UG21485 THORAT SARTHAK RAMESH M OBC 9860592830 

8 8 UG21650 TODMAL RUTUJA BHIMRAJ F OPEN/EBC 9307692307 

9 9 UG21469 VARPE APURVA SHAMRAO F OBC 9834213128 

10 10 UG21316 WAKCHAURE KALYANI ULHAS F OBC 9359702592 

11 11 UG21514 YEWALE SHUBHAM BABASAHEB M OPEN/EBC 9022769287 

12 12 UG21667 GHODAKE SHITAL SANJAY F OPEN 8796335201 

13 13 UG22727 SHINDE SAHIL BHAUSAHEB M OBC 8421741789 

14 14 UG22314 SHIRTAR OMKAR SANJAY M VJDT NT-A 9764748447 

15 15 UG22672 SINARE DARSHAN ANIL M OBC 8830019225 

16 16 UG22636 SURVE OM SANTOSH M OPEN 7410754124 

17 17 UG22013 TALEKAR DISHA JALINDAR F OPEN 9699292480 

18 19 UG22835 BHAGAT ASHWINI SHARAD F OBC 9689039470 

19 20 UG22127 BHAVAR AKANKSHA PRALHAD F OPEN 9021955464 

20 21 UG22074 BHUTAMBARE SUNIL GORAKSHNATH M ST 7620951679 

21 22 UG22255 DAROLE PRERANA VIJAY F SC 7776911159 

22 23 UG22450 DATIR SAMIKSHA EKNATH F OBC 9604013006 

23 24 UG22289 DESHMUKH DIVYA SANJAY F OBC 9420787690 

24 25 UG22731 DESHMUKH SAKSHI RAJENDRA F OBC 7387531160 

25 26 UG22640 DHEKANE PRATHMESH RAVINDRA M OBC 8379934169 

26 27 UG22534 DHEMBRE MOHIT SANJAY M OBC 7709070468 

27 28 UG22079 DHOKCHAULE PRASAD SURESH M OBC 9699642455 

28 29 UG22635 DHOLE SHRAVANI SANDIP F OBC 9881919131 

29 30 UG22543 DIGHE GANESH SADASHIV M OBC 9307637446 

30 31 UG22227 DOKE RESHMA BHAU F ST 8483069727 

31 32 UG22453 GADE SHREYA KAILAS F OBC 8010255010 

32 33 UG22288 GAIKWAD VAISHNAVI GOKUL F OBC 7058169851 

33 34 UG22744 GANDHALE OMKAR BHAUSAHEB M OPEN/EBC 9420418796 

34 35 UG22396 GAWARE SUPRIYA ASHOK F OPEN 8999441887 

35 36 UG22682 GHULE ALISHA ARJUN F OBC 8421601972 

36 37 UG22609 JAGTAP ASHISH VINAYAK M NT-B 9405498244 

37 38 UG22857 KADU PRANAV SANDIP M OPEN 7397962919 

38 39 UG22465 KAKAD OM RAOSAHEB M OBC 9921997622 

39 40 UG22564 KAKADE PRANJAL LAHU F OPEN 8010540779 

40 41 UG22589 KALE KARTIK RAJU M OPEN 7038842846 

41 42 UG22386 KAMBLE SAHIL ANIL M SC 9309815174 

42 43 UG22149 KATORE NIKHIL NAVNATH M OBC 9284707171 

43 44 UG22549 KATORE POOJA SAHEBRAO F ST 8698751001 



44 45 UG22452 GODGE ONKAR SUNIL M OPEN 9021243644 

45 46 UG22055 GUNJAL PRANIT KAILAS M OBC 8796672815 

46 47 UG22070 HARISHCHANDRE PRANAV GOVIND M OPEN 8767541752 

47 48 UG22646 HASE AVISHKAR SHANTARAM M OBC 9766453539 

48 49 UG22698 JADHAO VISHAL VISHNU M OBC 9604482947 

49 48 UG22051 PATIL ARYA RAHUL F OPEN 9579556795 

50 49 UG22282 PATIL MANISH JAYWANT M OBC 9637229543 

51 50 UG22325 PATIL MITHILESH SANJEEV M OBC 9529793188 

52 140 UG22285 SAWANT SAYALI BALASAHEB F OBC 8080241775 

53 150 UG22371 SHINDE AADESH ABHIJEET M SC 8830599551 

54 202 UG22680 RAKSHE PRASAD SANJAY M SC 9673383038 

55 228 UG22400 RAUT AARTI ABASAHEB F NT-C 8080444507 

56 231 UG22716 SAGAR ADITI ASHOK F OBC 8390377370 

57 612 UG22357 KHOSE AJINKYA SHANKAR M OBC 8080118468 

58 623 UG22381 KONDE RUCHIRA SUDHIR F OBC 9156741345 

59 624 UG22360 KOTKAR SHREYA BHAUSAHEB F OBC 9325994891 

60 659 UG22231 MANDLIK AVDHUT SANTOSH M OBC 9665221044 

61 701 UG22009 MANDLIK SAYALI SUNIL F OBC 9022676957 

62 711 UG22602 MOKAL NIKHIL BABU M SC 8888322140 

63 745 UG22751 NIMASE SHREYA ASHOK F OPEN 8767235858 

64 749 UG22775 PACHORE ADITYA VASANTARAO M OBC 9359211878 

65 759 UG22443 PANSARE TANISHKA AMIT F OPEN 8149374778 

66 760 UG22588 PARCHANDE SHITAL BALU F NT D 9921596741 

       

       

   MALE 34   

   FEMALE 32   

   TOTAL 66   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER,                                                                                                                                       

ROLL NUMBER LIST SECOND YEAR -E&TC (2022-23) 

 

Roll No.  STUDENT_ID NAME_ON_CARD GENDER MOB_NO CATEGORY 

1 UG21750 AHER AVDHUT VINAYAK M 9022743295 OBC 

2 UG21091 AMALE ASHLESHA RAJENDRA F 9022490206 OPEN/EBC 

3 UG21425 AROTE AVIRAJ YOGESH M 8669705276 OBC 

4 UG21686 AVHAD TRUPTI RAGHUNATH F 9373092443 NT-D 

5 UG21550 BADAKH PRATIKSHA ACHYUTRAO F 8956047697 OBC 

6 UG21823 BAGADE TEJAS ROHIDAS M 9960137145 SC 

7 UG21285 BEDKE RAM NAVNATH M 8010225961 OPEN 

8 UG21751 BHALERAO VAIBHAVI PRAKASH F 8208102866 OBC 

9 UG21325 BHAVAR APPASAHEB RAMESH M 9359993085 OPEN/EBC 

10 UG21785 BHAVE PRANAV ANIL M 9404513432 OBC 

11 UG21356 BHUSAL GITANJALI SANJAY F 9356887710 OBC 

12 UG21574 BIBAVE AISHWARYA SATISH F 9284404765 OBC 

13 UG21730 BORSE PRIYANKA MANOHAR F 9890448645 OBC 

14 UG21702 CHATTAR PUNAM ABASAHEB F 9922715320 OBC 

15 UG21651 CHAUDHARI ALISHA BHARAT F 8010124431 OBC 

16 UG21535 DAGALE VIKRANT VISHNU M 9960804155 ST 

17 UG21794 DALE SUDARSHAN SANDIP M 8459676393 OBC 

18 UG21561 DESHMUKH MAYURI SHARAD F 8237892625 OPEN 

19 UG21618 DESHMUKH SHIVARAJ SUNIL M 8329511443 OBC 

20 UG21249 DESHMUKH SHREYA ARUN F 9359849386 OPEN 

21 UG21683 DEVANG SAKSHI KISHOR F 9322355930 SBC 

22 UG21643 DIGHE VISHAL VIJAY M 9146227846 OBC 

23 UG21593 GADEKAR SANSKAR ROHIDAS M 9373891129 OBC 

24 UG21603 GAIKWAD SANIKA VISHNU F 7841959192 OBC 
25 UG21667 GHODAKE SHITAL SANJAY F 8796335201 OPEN 

26 UG21309 GHOGARE ATHARVA SUNIL M 9623474675 NT-B 

27 UG21283 GHUGE RUSHIKESH UTTAM M 9322936216 NT D 

28 UG21789 GHULE PRASAD JALINDAR M 9370100458 OBC 

29 UG21661 GUNJAL NIKHIL BABASAHEB M 9420794534 OBC 

30 UG21815 HADAWALE SARTHAK NIVRUTTI M 9067821135 OPEN/EBC 

31 UG21778 HASE KASTURI SATISH F 8766095785 OBC 

32 UG21679 HULAGE VAIBHAV SARJERAO M 7447694089 NT-C 

33 UG21179 ILHE UPENDRA SUKDEV M 7350078298 SC 

34 UG21833 JAMBUKAR SHREYA BALASAHEB F 9011751788 OBC 

35 UG21639 KADNOR TEJASHRI NAVNATH F 8767445587 NT-C 

36 UG21470 KALASKAR RITESH RAVINDRAKUMAR M 7972907026 OBC 

37 UG21341 KEDARE RUTUJA SHARAD F 8806769087 SC 

38 UG21790 KHARDE MAYURI SANJAY F 9552865601 VJDT NT-A 

39 UG21894 MADAS ATHARVAA GANESH F 7666828901 SBC 

40 UG21764 MANE NIKITA VASANT F 9699637195 OBC 

41 UG21688 MHASKE PRATIKSHA SURESH F 7020979112 OBC 



42 UG21668 MULAY DEVEN GOPAL M 8766900605 OPEN 

43 UG21706 NAGARE SHREYASH PRAKASH M 7385120506 NT D 

44 UG21642 NAGARE SIDDHI RAJENDRA F 9850992666 NT-D 

45 UG21521 NAVALE ONKAR SANJAY M 9284914247 OBC 

46 UG21669 PARBAT ADITYA SARJERAO M 8830554510 OBC 

47 UG21647 PATARE AKANKSHA SUDHIR F 9552114849 OPEN/EBC 

48 UG21752 PATIL ASHUTOSH VINOD M 7558300803 OBC 

49 UG21820 PATIL KALPESH GANESH M 9307735682 OBC 

50 UG21260 PAWAR SRUSHTEE SUNIL F 9422231878 OBC 

51 UG21749 PHAPALE PRITI BALASAHEB F 8329420809 OBC 

52 UG21734 POKALE SWETA VILAS F 8668496816 OPEN/EBC 

53 UG21628 RAHANE SAMIKSHA SANJAY F 9922129377 OPEN 

54 UG21270 RATHOD SNEHAL SOHANLAL F 7843026447 OBC 

55 UG21782 ROKADE DHANANJAY SANJAY M 9356664826 SC 

56 UG21310 SABALE KARAN DNYANESHWAR M 8010434919 ST 

57 UG21549 SHELKE PRAJWALI PRADIP F 9881436917 OPEN 

58 UG21598 SHINDE SHRADDHA VIJAYKUMAR F 8080083866 SC 

59 UG21818 SHINDE SHUBHAM DADASAHEB M 9284716430 OPEN 

60 UG21755 SHINDE SUJAL JAYPRAKASH F 7083317700 SC 

61 UG21649 SHINDE VIDYA SHIVAJI F 7517950704 OBC 

62 UG21707 SHINDE YASH BAJIRAO M 9529488645 OBC 

63 UG21723 SONAWANE SANSKRUTI SUBHASH F 8975193236 OBC 

64 UG21776 TAMBE SARTHAK VIJAY M 8767849677 OBC 

65 UG21485 THORAT SARTHAK RAMESH M 9860592830 OBC 

66 UG21650 TODMAL RUTUJA BHIMRAJ F 9307692307 OPEN/EBC 

67 UG21469 VARPE APURVA SHAMRAO F 9834213128 OBC 

68 UG21316 WAKCHAURE KALYANI ULHAS F 9359702592 OBC 

69 UG21514 YEWALE SHUBHAM BABASAHEB M 9022769287 OPEN/EBC 

70 UG22906 DATRANGE SAKSHI SANDIP M 9579270006 SBC 

71 UG22484 GIRHE VARSHA RAJENDRA F 8010803542 ST 

72 UG22559 GUNJAL SAKSHI GORAKH M 7058518154 OBC 

73 UG22482 KAWADE ABHISHEKH MINANATH M 8329182027 OPEN 

74 UG22956 NANNOR BHAKTI RAJENDRA F 9518502384 NT-C 

75 UG22525 NIKAM NAKUL DNYANESHWAR M 7028257375 OBC 

76 UG22555 SAWANT SHUBHANGI BABASAHEB M 8956883199 OPEN/EBC 

77 UG22972 GUNJAL SUCHITA BABASAHEB F 8551070773 OBC 

      

  MALE 37   

  FEMALE 40   

  TOTAL 77   
 

 

 



AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER,                                                                                                                                       

ROLL NUMBER LIST THIRD YEAR -E&TC (2022-23) 

 

SR. 
NO 

Roll 
No.  

STUDENT_ID NAME_ON_CARD GENDER CATEGORY MOB_NO 

1 1 UG20695 ABHALE JYOTI JALINDAR F OBC 9511801820 

2 2 UG20336 AHER VAISHNAVI DILIP F EBC 7498720078 

3 3 UG20681 AMBRE UTKARSHA RAMESH F OBC 9403753931 

4 4 UG20754 AVHAD SANIKA VIJAY F NT D 7840937853 

5 5 UG20166 BAVISKAR ANJALI YUVARAJ F OBC 8767045851 

6 6 UG20438 BHAGAT SHIVAM TUKARAM M OBC 9921024721 

7 7 UG20594 BHARADE SHARVARI SANTOSH F OBC 9422641117 

8 8 UG20524 BHOKNAL GAYATRI SATISH F OBC 9970339704 

9 9 UG21124 BHOR PRATIKSHA BALASAHEB F OBC 9881950092 

10 10 UG20647 CHAUDHARI SAHIL JAGDISH M OBC 7620240606 

11 11 UG20387 CHAUDHARI SAKSHI POPAT F OBC 9921022131 

12 12 UG20377 CHINDHE RUTURAJ ANIL M OPEN/EBC 8459834188 

13 13 UG20378 DATIR SAYLI SHIVNATH M NT-C 9975757587 

14 14 UG20665 DENGALE PUNAM SUDHIR F OPEN/EBC 7387807275 

15 15 UG21413 DEORE SAKSHI KIRAN F OPEN/EBC 9850647909 

16 16 UG20397 DESHMUKH ARSHIN RAJU F OPEN/EBC 7249333741 

17 17 UG20492 DESHMUKH PRACHI PURUSHOTTAM F OPEN/EBC 8805854719 

18 18 UG20065 DESHMUKH RUCHITA SUNIL M OBC 8857812203 

19 19 UG20451 DESHMUKH RUPESH KAILAS M OPEN 8668561371 

20 20 UG20430 DHOKCHAULE OMKAR VIJAY M OPEN 9307321432 

21 21 UG20427 DIGHE MAHESH ANIL M OBC 9689685693 

22 22 UG20610 ENDE SHRUTI NILESH F OBC 9326072739 

23 23 UG20491 GAIKWAD SHUBHAM TANHAJI M OBC 8459391249 

24 24 UG20231 GAVHANE VIJAYA LAHANU F OPEN/EBC 9834707043 

25 25 UG21411 GAVITRE SATYAJIT RAJENDRA M SC 9623107351 

26 26 UG21901 GHODKE ADITYA SACHIN M SBC 9850522113 

27 27 UG20583 GHUGE VISHAL ASHOK M NT-D 7057769491 

28 28 UG20523 GHUGE VRUSHALI ARUN F NT-D 9552408829 

29 29 UG21058 GODSE PRERANA ARJUN F OPEN/EBC 8308990468 

30 30 UG20751 GUJARATHI MAHESH SATISH M OPEN 8446540493 

31 31 UG20172 GUNJAL JAYSHREE BALASAHEB F OBC 9373477122 

32 32 UG20669 JADHAV ABHAY KAILASH M OPEN/EBC 8806316193 

33 33 UG20508 JADHAV VAIBHAV ANIL M OBC 9623580031 

34 34 UG20021 JONDHALE NIKITA AVINASH F OPEN/EBC 9284654262 

35 35 UG20308 JORVEKAR ISHWARI PANKAJ F OBC 8767419815 

36 36 UG20612 KANAWADE MAHESH RAMNATH M OPEN 9552133584 

37 37 UG20299 KANAWADE PRIYAL BABAN M OBC 9356974586 

38 38 UG20272 KANK VAIBHAV RAM M OBC 9359243647 

39 39 UG20437 KAPADI OMKAR BALU M OPEN 7758815027 

40 40 UG20288 KOKANE PRITESH ANIL M OBC 9529677079 

41 41 UG20347 KSHATRIYA BHAKTI KISHOR F OBC 7499465282 

42 42 UG20527 KULKARNI PRIYA RAJENDRA F OPEN/EBC 9921974007 

43 43 UG20214 LAHARE SIDDHI NITIN F OPEN 8308653929 



44 44 UG20314 LANDGE SAURABH DAULAT M OPEN/EBC 7020526729 

45 45 UG20453 LONDHE ADITI SATISH F OBC 9657861851 

46 46 UG20521 MALI AKANKSHA DILIP F NT-B 7972507985 

47 47 UG20489 MALUNJKAR GAURI RAMESH F OBC 8767908061 

48 48 UG20519 MANDLIK PRATHMESH SOPAN M OBC 7744948090 

49 49 UG20074 MANDLIK TANUSHRI NAVNATH F OBC 8010815141 

50 50 UG20660 MANE HARSHAL MADAN M OPEN 9325221446 

51 51 UG20155 MORE DHRUV RAHUL M SC 8459766310 

52 52 UG20305 NARAWADE ANIRUDDHA DAGADU M OPEN/EBC 7588113460 

53 53 UG20415 NERIKAR SAKSHI YOGESH F OPEN 9420619443 

82 54 UG20376 PAWASE RUTUJA BALASAHEB F OBC 8806978129 

257 55 UG20457 PHATANGARE RAVINA RAMDAS F OBC 7058994453 

258 56 UG20295 RAUT ADITYA REVANNATH M OBC 7030476295 

259 57 UG20331 SAINDANE UJJWAL LAXMIKANT M SC 8483800316 

260 58 UG20045 SAKHARE ADVAIT SUHAS M SC 9011449281 

261 59 UG20302 SAYYAD AKIL SALIM M OPEN/EBC 9284214636 

262 60 UG21079 SHELKE PRATIKSHA SANJAY F OPEN 8668845081 

263 61 UG20316 SHETE TEJAL RAJENDRA F OBC 8485047765 

264 62 UG21123 SHINDE APARNA PRAKASH F OBC 9689056222 

265 63 UG20713 SONAWANE YASHRAJ VILAS M OBC 9673795143 

266 64 UG20718 TANPURE SAKSHI SANTOSH F OBC 8975052996 

267 65 UG20588 TIWATNE TANAYA MAHESH F OBC 9075193758 

268 66 UG20469 UGALMUGALE PRANALI SHANKAR F NT-D 9594153001 

269 67 UG21456 UMBARKAR SIYA JANKIDAS F OBC 7249341837 

270 68 UG20335 VARADE SARTHAK DEVIDAS M NT-D 7083247256 

271 69 UG20352 VARPE ADITYA RAJENDRA M OBC 7822883531 

272 70 UG20351 VARPE TEJAS BHAUSAHEB M OBC 7263845035 

273 71 UG21435 VARPE POONAM BHAUSAHEB M OPEN 8459526546 

274 72 UG20368 WAKCHAURE RUCHITA DIPAK F OPEN/EBC 9022845595 

275 73 UG20330 WAMAN ONKAR UTTAM M OPEN/EBC 8010943375 

290 74 UG20269 YELMAME OMKAR SUNIL M NT-D 9960717390 

291 75 UG20522 ZANJAD AKSHATA BHANUDAS F OPEN/EBC 9422148930 

292 76 UG20082 ZANJARE SHAILESHKUMAR GANGARAM M SC 9503176703 

293 77 UG20644 ZAWARE PRANJAL SUNIL F OBC 7066060269 

294 78 UG19072 MOKAL SWAMINI RAJENDRA F SC 7820931900 

       

   MALE 37   

   FEMALE  41   

   TOTAL 78   

 

 

 



AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER,                                                                                                                                       

ROLL NUMBER LIST FINAL YEAR -E&TC (2022-23) 

SR. 
NO. 

Roll 
No.  

STUDENT_ID NAME_ON_CARD GENDER CATEGORY MOB_NO 

1 1 UG19454 AHER GAURI LAXMAN F OBC 7028219539 

2 2 UG19154 AHER HARSHAL RAMESH F OPEN/SEBC 9763413415 

3 3 UG19461 AMBHURE VAISHNAV SHIVAJI M OPEN/SEBC 7448288278 

4 4 UG19389 AMBRE PRANAV BALKRUSHNA M OBC 8698925644 

5 5 UG19327 AUTE SAYALI SANTOSH F OPEN/SEBC 9420449623 

6 6 UG20656 BADADE ABHISHEK BHAUSAHEB M OPEN 7378900171 

7 7 UG19763 BANKAR PANKAJ GANPAT M OBC 7391990010 

8 8 10221 BHADKE SHUBHAM VILAS M OBC 9588697162 

9 9 UG20110 BHALERAO POOJA BHAGWAN F SC 7796509658 

10 10 UG19019 BHARITKAR MADHURI BHAUSAHEB F OBC 9404025965 

11 11 UG19403 BHINGARE PRERANA VISHNU F NT-B 8275354685 

12 12 UG19599 BOMBALE SNEHAL DNYANESHWAR M OBC 9172871987 

13 13 UG20230 CHAUDHARI DIPAK SITARAM M ST 7798979448 

14 14 UG19654 DIGHE YUVRAJ BABAN M OBC 9850861390 

15 15 UG19575 DONGARE SADHANA BHASKAR F OPEN/EBC 9921221396 

16 16 UG19413 GADE ABHISHEK BHAUSAHEB M OBC 9075367203 

17 17 UG19406 GAIKWAD SAKSHI SUNIL F SC 8329328163 

18 18 10194 GALANDE PRATHMESH SUKHDEO M OBC 8483879927 

19 19 UG19505 GAWALI AKSHAY BHANUDAS M SC 7219194112 

20 20 UG19193 GETAM ABHISHEK SANJAY M SBC 9503407931 

21 21 UG19535 GHOLAP TEJAS SURESH M OPEN/EBC 9130299348 

22 22 UG19262 GHORPADE DHANANJAY BHASKAR M OPEN/SEBC 7020985893 

23 23 UG19529 GOSAVI RUPALI HARICHANDRA F NT-B 9860975966 

24 24 UG19506 JALAN POOJA PRAKASH F OPEN/EBC 7588368902 

25 25 UG19592 JORVEKAR SANGITA BALU F OBC 8483043290 

26 26 UG19396 KADAM VAISHNAVI GORAKHNATH F OPEN/SEBC 8975889877 

27 27 UG19140 KADNAR ROHINI BHAUSAHEB F NT-C 7741099557 

28 28 UG19513 KAKAD SAMPADA SOPAN F OBC 9022676303 

29 29 UG20529 KALE SAURABH PUNJARAM M OPEN 8847723379 

30 30 UG19571 KANAWADE AKSHAY RAJU M OBC 9579987875 

31 31 UG20757 KANAWADE SUPRIYA SANJAY F OPEN 9860120557 

32 32 UG19539 KEDAR BHAVIKA SUNIL F NT-D 9834955945 

33 33 UG19285 KHANDALE SAURABH DNYANESHWAR M OPEN/SEBC 8830157198 

34 34 10205 KHARJULE ABHISHEK ASHOK M NT-C 8530935685 

35 35 UG19453 KHATODE RAHUL BALASAHEB M OBC 7755945507 

36 36 UG19773 KSHIRSAGAR HARISH SANJAY M OBC 7745840160 

37 37 UG19625 KUNDE SAKSHI RAOSAHEB F OBC 9922520700 

38 38 UG19472 LANDGE ASHWINI VILAS F OBC 9307156355 

39 39 UG19565 LENDE SANKET MANOHAR M NT-C 9975984252 

40 40 UG19851 MAINDAD PRIYANKA RAMNATH F NT-C 9309504206 

41 41 UG20624 MALODE PRIYA SUBHASH F OPEN 8796889340 

42 42 UG19206 MANDLIK SMITA BALASAHEB F OBC 7038588827 

43 43 UG20614 MUTRAK PALLAVI CHANDRAKANT F NT-D 9325483644 



44 44 UG19427 NAGARE SWAPNIL SAHEBRAO M NT-D 7972245101 

45 45 UG19265 NAIKWADI JAYSHRI KAILAS F OBC 7887962695 

46 46 UG19133 NILE SANKET BALASAHEB M SC 9172029281 

47 47 UG19525 PATIL SANKET ATMARAM M OBC 7219442303 

48 48 UG19110 PATIL YOGESH SANJAY M OBC 7066453080 

49 49 UG19554 PAWAR GAURI VIKAS F OBC 9850139124 

50 50 UG20035 PAWAR TEJAS DILIP M OBC 9922233465 

51 51 UG19433 PAWASE SHUBHANGI DATTATRAY F OBC 9022065254 

52 52 10494 PAWBAKE DHANASHRI BHAUSAHEB F OBC 9075738162 

53 53 UG19371 RANMALE VISHAL SANTOSH M NT-D 7972700230 

54 54 UG19646 RAUT ASHISH BABASAHEB M OBC 8329706821 

55 55 UG19259 SABLE SHWETA BABASAHEB F SEBC 7796837243 

56 56 10362 SANGALE DIVYA SHIVAJI F NT-D 8805464837 

57 57 UG20428 SANGALE PRADNYA AMRUTRAO F NT-D 7218401542 

58 58 UG19615 SARODE YASH SANJAY M OBC 8668915974 

59 59 UG20464 SATPUTE AKSHADA VASANT F OPEN/EBC 9529291930 

60 60 UG19494 SHAIKH MISBA KHALILAHMED F OBC 9011788786 

61 61 UG19651 SHELKE ANUSHKA VILAS F OPEN 8080669576 

62 62 UG20219 SHEMALE RAHUL RAMDAS M NT-C 9284157151 

63 63 UG19459 SHINDE RAJASHRI NAGNATH F OPEN/SEBC 9373445132 

64 64 UG19609 SONAR PRATHAMESH RAJESH M OBC 9309763610 

65 65 UG19257 TALEKAR NUPUR RAMDAS F OBC 7666986390 

66 66 UG20103 TAMBE KAMLESH SURESH M OPEN 9561306399 

67 67 UG19428 TANPURE HRUTIKA MADHAV F OPEN/SEBC 8554941287 

68 68 UG19608 THITAME VAIBHAV KISHOR M OBC 8080264303 

69 69 UG19395 TURKANE RUPAL VILAS M OBC 7774949071 

70 70 9191 UGALE BHARATI RAJESH F NT-B 9689262324 

71 71 UG19199 VARPE GAYATRI DATTATRAYA F OBC 9823345942 

72 72 UG19056 VISHWAS AKASH BHARAT M OBC 7798934774 

73 73 UG19235 VYAVAHARE NIKHIL BALASAHEB M OBC 7875663970 

74 74 10296 WAGH DHANASHRI NILESH F NT-D 8805697230 

75 75 UG20678 WAGHMARE NAMRATA SUNIL F SC 7517827828 

76 76 UG19537 WALE SHWETA BALU F OBC 9657027346 

77 77 UG19409 KHATODE RUSHIKESH JALINDAR M OBC 7666338167 

78 78 10303 MAID VEDANT RAVINDRA M OBC 7040359100 

79 79 8965 KADAM SUSHANT SOPAN M OBC 7756849121 

       

   MALE 39   

   FEMALE 40   

   TOTAL 79   
 

 

 


